

Item & Specifications			Unit of Measure	Monthly Quantity Requirement																		Total Quantity for the year	Price Catalogue (as of 30 April 2021)	Total Amount for the year		
				Jan	Feb	Mar	Q1	Q1 AMOUNT	April	May	June	Q2	Q2 AMOUNT	July	Aug	Sept	Q3	Q3 AMOUNT	Oct	Nov	Dec				Q4	Q4 AMOUNT
201		Stickon flags .05x1.7 in (13x43mm) (neon colors)	pad		20		20	2,400.00		20		20	2,400.00		20		20	2,400.00		40		40	4,800.00	100.00	120.00	12000.00
202		Chalk white, 100 pcs. Per box	box		10		10	800.00		10		10	800.00		10		10	800.00		20		20	1,600.00	50.00	80.00	4000.00
203		Whiteboard eraser	pc.		10		10	400.00		10		10	400.00		10		10	400.00		20		20	800.00	50.00	40.00	2000.00
204		tape transparent (2")	roll		30	20	50	5,000.00	20	15		35	3,500.00	15	20		35	3,500.00	15	15	20	50	5,000.00	170.00	100.00	17000.00
205		Tape dispenser, table top	pc.		20	15	35	10,500.00	10	15		25	7,500.00	15	10		25	7,500.00	15	15	15	45	13,500.00	130.00	300.00	39000.00
206		Office Chair w/ armrest	pc.	12			12	900,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	12.00	75000.00	900000.00
207		Steel moving cabinet	pc.			5	5	40,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	5.00	8000.00	40000.00
208		Blue print Machine	unit				0	0.00	1			1	500,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	500000.00	500000.00
209		Computer Chair	pc.	20			20	120,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	20.00	6000.00	120000.00
210		Office Chair	pc.				0	0.00	30			30	150,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	30.00	5000.00	150000.00
211		Manager chair	pc.	2			2	30,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	15000.00	30000.00
212		Copier Machine w/ scanner and Fax	unit			1	1	350,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	350000.00	350000.00
213		Electric calculator	unit			2	2	100,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	50000.00	100000.00
214		Tape adding machine (roll)	roll		10		10	3,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	10.00	300.00	3000.00
CLEANING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES																										
215		Soap Bathroom 90 grams piece in individual box	box		15	15	30	1,500.00	20	27	20	67	3,350.00	27	20	20	67	3,350.00	30	30	20	80	4,000.00	244.00	50.00	12200.00
216		Mophead	pc				0	0.00	20			20	3,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	20.00	150.00	3000.00
217		Fabric Softener (6ps./pack)	pack		25	10	35	3,150.00	15	25	15	55	4,950.00	20	20	25	65	5,850.00	20	25	100	145	13,050.00	300.00	90.00	27000.00
218		Powder detergent 74g (6pcs./pack)	pack		25	10	35	2,800.00	15	25	15	55	4,400.00	20	20	25	65	5,200.00	20	25	100	145	11,600.00	300.00	80.00	24000.00
219		Toilet Cleanser 500ml			25	10	35	3,500.00	15	25	15	55	5,500.00	20	20	25	65	6,500.00	20	25	100	145	14,500.00	300.00	100.00	30000.00
220		Bleaching detergent 900ml	btl.		25	10	35	2,800.00	15	25	15	55	4,400.00	20	20	25	65	5,200.00	20	25	100	145	11,600.00	300.00	80.00	24000.00
221		Bleaching detergent (colored) 900ml	btl.		25	10	35	3,500.00	15	25	15	55	5,500.00	20	20	25	65	6,500.00	20	25	100	145	14,500.00	300.00	100.00	30000.00
222		Insecticide (waterbase) 330g	can		10		10	5,000.00	10		10	20	10,000.00			20	20	10,000.00			20	20	10,000.00	70.00	500.00	35000.00
223		Handwashing liquid 500ml.	btl.	12	10	5	27	4,563.00	10	10	10	30	5,070.00	10	10	5	25	4,225.00	10	10	10	30	5,070.00	112.00	169.00	18928.00
224		Scouring pad	pc			10	10	350.00	10		10	20	700.00	10			10	350.00	10		10	20	700.00	60.00	35.00	2100.00
225		Liquid sosa	btl.	2	2	2	6	900.00	2	2	2	6	900.00	2	2	2	6	900.00	2	2	2	6	900.00	24.00	150.00	3600.00
226		Toilet bowl cleaner	pc	2	2	2	6	1,200.00	2	2	2	6	1,200.00	2	2	2	6	1,200.00	2	2	2	6	1,200.00	24.00	200.00	4800.00
227		Dust rag small	pc		5	4	9	270.00	5	4	5	14	420.00	4	5	4	13	390.00	5	4	5	14	420.00	50.00	30.00	1500.00
228		Dust rag big	pc		5	4	9	540.00	5	4	5	14	840.00	4	5	4	13	780.00	5	4	5	14	840.00	50.00	60.00	3000.00
229		Dust pan Non rigid Plastic	pc		5	4	9	331.38	5	4	5	14	515.48	4	5	4	13	478.66	5	4	5	14	515.48	50.00	36.82	1841.00
230		Dust rag big 15x24	pc.		5	4	9	675.00	5	4	5	14	1,050.00	4	5	4	13	975.00	5	4	5	14	1,050.00	50.00	75.00	3750.00
231		Scouring powder	pc.		5	4	9	397.98	5	4	5	14	619.08	4	5	4	13	574.86	5	4	5	14	619.08	50.00	44.22	2211.00
232		Disinfectant bleaching solution	can		25		25	10,000.00		25		25	10,000.00		25		25	10,000.00	15	10		25	10,000.00	100.00	400.00	40000.00

Item & Specifications			Unit of Measure	Monthly Quantity Requirement																			Total Quantity for the year	Price Catalogue (as of 30 April 2021)	Total Amount for the year	
				Jan	Feb	Mar	Q1	Q1 AMOUNT	April	May	June	Q2	Q2 AMOUNT	July	Aug	Sept	Q3	Q3 AMOUNT	Oct	Nov	Dec	Q4				Q4 AMOUNT
233		Trash bag	pack	25	25	25	75	13,500.00	25	25	25	75	13,500.00	25	25	25	75	13,500.00	25	25	25	75	13,500.00	300.00	180.00	54000.00
234		Alcohol, Ethyl 500 ml.	btl.			50	50	3,325.00			50	50	3,325.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	100.00	66.50	6650.00
235		Alcohol, Ethyl 1gallon	gallon			50	50	19,396.00			50	50	19,396.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	100.00	387.92	38792.00
236		Alcohol, Isoprophyl 500 ml	btl.			50	50	2,179.00			50	50	2,179.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	100.00	43.58	4358.00
237		Providone Iodine Solution, 120 ml.	btl.			50	50	10,387.50			50	50	10,387.50				0	0.00				0	0.00	100.00	207.75	20775.00
238		Disinfectant spray	can	25	25	25	75	37,500.00	25	25	25	75	37,500.00	25	25	25	75	37,500.00	25	25	25	75	37,500.00	300.00	500.00	150000.00
239		Broom stick (tingting)	pc.		20		20	1,000.00		30		30	1,500.00		20		20	1,000.00		30		30	1,500.00	100.00	50.00	5000.00
240		Broom stick (tamboc)	pc.		20		20	4,000.00		30		30	6,000.00		20		20	4,000.00		30		30	6,000.00	100.00	200.00	20000.00
PAPER MATERIALS AND PRODUCTS																										
241		Bond paper short (80 gsm)	ream				0	0.00	10		20	30	10,500.00		20		20	7,000.00	50		20	70	24,500.00	120.00	350.00	42000.00
242		Bond paper A4 (80 gsm)	ream	1000	200	250	1450	435,000.00	200	250	250	700	210,000.00	250	200	250	700	210,000.00	200	250	200	650	195,000.00	3,500.00	300.00	1050000.00
243		Bond paper legal (80 gsm)	ream	1000	50	50	1100	440,000.00	50	50	25	125	50,000.00	50	60	30	140	56,000.00	25	30	80	135	54,000.00	1,500.00	400.00	600000.00
244		Photo paper (10 sheets per pack)	pack	100	20	25	145	58,000.00	20	30	40	90	36,000.00	20	20	25	65	26,000.00	30	20	50	100	40,000.00	400.00	400.00	160000.00
245		A3 Bond paper	ream	1000	50	60	1110	888,000.00	300	150	110	560	448,000.00	100	500	100	700	560,000.00	150	100	500	750	600,000.00	3,120.00	800.00	2496000.00
246		Yellow Pad paper	pad	20			20	1,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	20.00	50.00	1000.00
247		Sticker paper (10 sheets /pack)	pack			25	25	5,000.00				0	0.00			25	25	5,000.00				0	0.00	50.00	200.00	10000.00
248		DPWH LETTER HEAD (Legal size 216mm x 330mm 80 GSM	ream		15	50	65	130,000.00			50	50	100,000.00			50	50	100,000.00			50	50	100,000.00	215.00	2000.00	430000.00
249		DPWH LETTER HEAD (A4) size 210mm x 297mm 80 GSM	ream		15	50	65	130,000.00			50	50	100,000.00			50	50	100,000.00			50	50	100,000.00	215.00	2000.00	430000.00
250		DPWH Inventory Tag	pc				0	0.00	1000			1000	15,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1,000.00	15.00	15000.00
251		Post IT/Stick notes 3x3	pad		15		15	1,050.00	30			30	2,100.00	15			15	1,050.00	35			35	2,450.00	95.00	70.00	6650.00
252		Post IT/Stick notes 2x4	pad		15		15	1,050.00	30			30	2,100.00	15			15	1,050.00	35			35	2,450.00	95.00	70.00	6650.00
253		Post IT/Stick notes 1x3	pad		15		15	1,050.00	10			10	700.00	20			20	1,400.00	15			15	1,050.00	60.00	70.00	4200.00
254		Post IT/Stick notes 3x4	pad		15		15	1,050.00	10			10	700.00	20			20	1,400.00	15			15	1,050.00	60.00	70.00	4200.00
255		BROWN Envelope Long (100pcs./pack)	pack			15	15	10,500.00				0	0.00	15			15	10,500.00	10			10	7,000.00	40.00	700.00	28000.00
256		BROWN Envelope short (100pcs./pack)	pack			15	15	9,000.00				0	0.00	15			15	9,000.00	10			10	6,000.00	40.00	600.00	24000.00
257		Tracing Durer 36x50 yards 90/95 grams				1	1	600.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	600.00	600.00
258		Tracing paper	roll				0	0.00		30		30	138,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	30.00	4600.00	138000.00
259		Customized Materials Logbook (150 pages)	pc.	1000			1000	550,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1,000.00	550.00	550000.00
260		Customized Materials Logbook (100 pages)	pc.	1000			1000	450,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1,000.00	450.00	450000.00
261		Customized Materials Logbook (50 pages)	pc.	1000			1000	350,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1,000.00	350.00	350000.00
262		Construction Log Book (100 pages)	pc.		440		440	198,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	440.00	450.00	198000.00
263		Construction Log Book (150 pages)	pc.		530		530	318,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	530.00	600.00	318000.00
264		Index of Payment to Creditors	pc				0	0.00				0	0.00	1500			1500	30,000.00				0	0.00	1,500.00	20.00	30000.00

Item & Specifications			Unit of Measure	Monthly Quantity Requirement																		Total Quantity for the year	Price Catalogue (as of 30 April 2021)	Total Amount for the year		
				Jan	Feb	Mar	Q1	Q1 AMOUNT	April	May	June	Q2	Q2 AMOUNT	July	Aug	Sept	Q3	Q3 AMOUNT	Oct	Nov	Dec				Q4	Q4 AMOUNT
265		Project Cost Sheet	pc				0	0.00				0	0.00	2500			2500	57,500.00				0	0.00	2,500.00	23.00	57500.00
266		General Form No. 108 (CashBook of Regular Accountable Officers)	pc	20			20	10,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	20.00	500.00	10000.00
267		General Form No. 105 (Warrant Register)	pc	20			20	10,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	20.00	500.00	10000.00
268		General Form No. 104 (Bank Cash Book)	pc	20			20	10,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	20.00	500.00	10000.00
269		General Form No. 103 (Cash Book of Registered Accountable Officers)	pc	5			5	5,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	5.00	1000.00	5000.00
270		Post Office Stamps	l.s	1			1	#####				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	3000000.00	3000000.00
271		MDS Checks (booklet)	booklet			6	6	3,000.00			6	6	3,000.00			6	6	3,000.00			6	6	3,000.00	24.00	500.00	12000.00
272		Official Receipt Booklet	booklet			4	4	400.00			4	4	400.00			4	4	400.00			4	4	400.00	16.00	100.00	1600.00
273		Columnar Pad, 18 cols., 50 gsm min.	pad			10	10	665.00			10	10	665.00				0	0.00	10			10	665.00	30.00	66.50	1995.00
274		Index Card, 5"x8", 500 pcs. Per pack	pack			10	10	1,414.30			10	10	1,414.30				0	0.00	10			10	1,414.30	30.00	141.43	4242.90
AUDIO AND VISUAL EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES																										
275		Digital Camera	unit	2			2	37,600.00	4		1	5	94,000.00		1		1	18,800.00	1		1	2	37,600.00	10.00	18800.00	188000.00
276		Digital Camera (branded)	unit	5			5	100,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	5.00	20000.00	100000.00
277		Voice recorder	unit	2			2	30,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	15000.00	30000.00
278		Photo copier, heavy duty	unit	2			2	700,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	350000.00	700000.00
279		TV Monitor Display	unit	1			1	400,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	400000.00	400000.00
280		Ceiling Mount Speaker	unit	8			8	150,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	8.00	18750.00	150000.00
281		Power Amplifier	unit	1			1	50,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	50000.00	50000.00
282		DSP Mixer	unit	1			1	150,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	150000.00	150000.00
283		Wireless Microphone System	unit	1			1	50,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	50000.00	50000.00
284		Conference Central Unit	unit	1			1	90,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	90000.00	90000.00
285		Chairman Unit	unit	1			1	30,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	30000.00	30000.00
286		Delegate unit	unit	10			10	250,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	10.00	25000.00	250000.00
287		Standard Microphone	unit	10			10	80,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	10.00	8000.00	80000.00
288		Extension Chord	pc	1	25		26	260,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	26.00	10000.00	260000.00
289		Compact Analogue Mixer	unit	1			1	45,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	45000.00	45000.00
290		Camera with Ultra-HD Imaging System	unit	1			1	150,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	150000.00	150000.00
291		10.1" Touch Screen display Controller	unit	1			1	150,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	150000.00	150000.00
292		10.1" Touch Screen display Controller table	unit	1			1	50,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	50000.00	50000.00
293		Document Camera	unit	1			1	65,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	65000.00	65000.00
294		3000VA UPS	unit	1			1	150,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	150000.00	150000.00
295		Power Conditioner	unit	1			1	25,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	25000.00	25000.00
296		USB Recorder	unit	1			1	65,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	65000.00	65000.00

Item & Specifications			Unit of Measure	Monthly Quantity Requirement																		Total Quantity for the year	Price Catalogue (as of 30 April 2021)	Total Amount for the year		
				Jan	Feb	Mar	Q1	Q1 AMOUNT	April	May	June	Q2	Q2 AMOUNT	July	Aug	Sept	Q3	Q3 AMOUNT	Oct	Nov	Dec				Q4	Q4 AMOUNT
297		Dome Camera (CCTV)	unit	24			24	450,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	24.00	18750.00	450000.00
298		Bullet Camera (CCTV)	unit	6			6	201,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	6.00	33500.00	201000.00
299		32 Channel 8 Bay Network Video Recorder	unit	1			1	420,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	420000.00	420000.00
300		TV Monitor with wall mount bracket	unit	1			1	80,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	80000.00	80000.00
301		24Port Network CORE Switch	pc	1			1	70,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	70000.00	70000.00
302		16Port Network POE Switch	pc.	1			1	50,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	50000.00	50000.00
303		24Port Network POE Switch	pc	1			1	55,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	55000.00	55000.00
304		1GP SFP Module	pc.	2			2	30,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	15000.00	30000.00
305		30W Projection Speaker	pc	6			6	60,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	6.00	10000.00	60000.00
306		Power Amplifier 240W	unit	1			1	70,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	70000.00	70000.00
307		Rack Mounting Bracket	pc	1			1	2,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	2000.00	2000.00
308		Paging Microphone	unit	1			1	70,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	70000.00	70000.00
309		Multi Function Grand Master Generator	unit	1			1	350,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	350000.00	350000.00
310		NTP Clock	unit	2			2	350,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	175000.00	350000.00
311		Data Cabinet 6ft.	unit	1			1	80,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	80000.00	80000.00
312		Data Cabinet 3ft.	unit	1			1	50,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	50000.00	50000.00
313		Cabling Peripherals	unit	1			1	600,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	600000.00	600000.00
314		UTP Cable	pc.	3			3	18,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	6000.00	18000.00
315		Speakerphone	pc	1			1	20,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	20000.00	20000.00
316		Webcam	unit	4			4	32,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	4.00	8000.00	32000.00
317		Wireless Microphone	pc.				0	0.00			2	2	20,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	10000.00	20000.00
318		Camera SLR	unit				0	0.00	1			1	65,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	65000.00	65000.00
TESTING /LABORATORY/SURVEY/ENGINEERING/MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES																										
319		Rod (Aluminum & Wooden)	pc.		15		15	90,000.00	5			5	30,000.00	5			5	30,000.00		5		5	30,000.00	30.00	6000.00	180000.00
320		Walk meter, Surveyor's wheel Stanley	pc.		5	10	15	180,000.00				0	0.00	10			10	120,000.00				0	0.00	25.00	12000.00	300000.00
321		Measuring tape, 50 meters	pc.		5	10	5	10,000.00				0	0.00	10			10	20,000.00				0	0.00	15.00	2000.00	30000.00
322		Safety Shoes	pair		40		40	280,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	40.00	7000.00	280000.00
323		Hard Hats	pc.		40		40	40,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	40.00	1000.00	40000.00
324		Safety Gloves	pair		40		40	40,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	40.00	1000.00	40000.00
325		Safety Vest	pc.		40		40	24,000.00	50			50	30,000.00	50			50	30,000.00				0	0.00	140.00	600.00	84000.00
326		Skin Protector	pc.		40	50	90	450,000.00			50	50	250,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	140.00	5000.00	700000.00
327		Rubber Boots	pair		40	25	65	162,500.00	50			50	125,000.00	25	50		75	187,500.00				0	0.00	190.00	2500.00	475000.00
328		Eye Protector	pair		40	50	90	540,000.00			50	50	300,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	140.00	6000.00	840000.00

Item & Specifications			Unit of Measure	Monthly Quantity Requirement																		Total Quantity for the year	Price Catalogue (as of 30 April 2021)	Total Amount for the year		
				Jan	Feb	Mar	Q1	Q1 AMOUNT	April	May	June	Q2	Q2 AMOUNT	July	Aug	Sept	Q3	Q3 AMOUNT	Oct	Nov	Dec				Q4	Q4 AMOUNT
329		Level /Tripad	pc.		5	5	10	370,000.00				0	0.00	5			5	185,000.00				0	0.00	15.00	37000.00	555000.00
330		Metro Count 5600 2MB Plus Combo Automatic Traffic Classifier	unit				0	0.00		1		1	415,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	415000.00	415000.00
331		Metro Count 5600 1MB Plus or 2MB Regular Automatic Traffic Classifier	unit				0	0.00		1		1	300,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	300000.00	300000.00
332		Metro Count USB Communication Cable (1.8 meters)	unit				0	0.00		1		1	9,000,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	9000000.00	9000000.00
333		Road"O" TUBES (Natural Rubber formula w/inside diameter of 7/32" or approx 5.3-4.7mm) 30 meters/roll	roll				0	0.00	20			20	300,000.00		20		20	300,000.00				0	0.00	40.00	15000.00	600000.00
334		Payment of ECC/CNC on Line Application	l.s				0	0.00	1			1	600,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	600000.00	600000.00
335		Road POD vp Plus ATC - 2 lanes	l.s				0	0.00			1	1	400,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	400000.00	400000.00
336		Figure 8 Road Cleat	pc.				0	0.00	30			30	36,000.00		30		30	36,000.00				0	0.00	60.00	1200.00	72000.00
337		Center Lane Flap (Canvass)	pc.			20	20	24,000.00				0	0.00	20			20	24,000.00				0	0.00	40.00	1200.00	48000.00
338		Makita DHP453 RFX4 Cordless hammer drill	unit				0	0.00		1		1	60,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	60000.00	60000.00
339		Chinese Finger	pc.				0	0.00		60		60	90,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	60.00	1500.00	90000.00
340		STD. Road Nail (70mm)					0	0.00		80		80	32,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	80.00	400.00	32000.00
341		Vent End plug	pc.				0	0.00		50		50	12,500.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	50.00	250.00	12500.00
342		Bitumen Road Tape (20 meters)	pc.				0	0.00		10		10	150,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	10.00	15000.00	150000.00
343		Bitumen Road Tape (5 meters)	pc.				0	0.00		10		10	80,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	10.00	8000.00	80000.00
344		Welded Battery pack (6v)	pc.				0	0.00	3			3	30,000.00	3			3	30,000.00				0	0.00	6.00	10000.00	60000.00
345		Trip meter	pc.				0	0.00		2		2	172,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	86000.00	172000.00
346		GPS Survey Instrument BRX2 Receiver Branded	unit				0	0.00	1			1	2,800,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	2800000.00	2800000.00
347		Rubber Shoes	pair				0	0.00	50			50	350,000.00		50		50	350,000.00				0	0.00	100.00	7000.00	700000.00
348		T-shirt Short Sleeves with collar and DPWH LOGO	pc.				0	0.00		150		150	105,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	150.00	700.00	105000.00
349		T-shirt Long Sleeves with DPWH LOGO	pc.				0	0.00		150		150	105,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	150.00	700.00	105000.00
350		Piercing Caps w/ Logo	pc.				0	0.00		75		75	52,500.00		75		75	52,500.00				0	0.00	150.00	700.00	105000.00
351		Various construction materials and maintenance and repair of office equipment and supply for Traffic counting	l.s				0	0.00		1		1	500,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	500000.00	500000.00
352		Big TRS Machine	unit				0	0.00	4			4	2,400,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	4.00	600000.00	2400000.00
353		Mini TRS Machine	unit				0	0.00	1			1	250,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	250000.00	250000.00
354		Platter paper roll	roll				0	0.00	25			25	37,500.00		25		25	37,500.00				0	0.00	50.00	1500.00	75000.00
355		Rubber Tube					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
356		Backpack/bag	pc.			50	50	200,000.00			50	50	200,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	100.00	4000.00	400000.00
357		Branded Umbrella, heavy duty	pc.				0	0.00	25			25	62,500.00	25			25	62,500.00				0	0.00	50.00	2500.00	125000.00
358		Water jug	pc.			5	5	7,500.00				0	0.00	5			5	7,500.00					0.00	10.00	1500.00	15000.00
359		TRS Charger	pc.				0	0.00	2			2	12,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	6000.00	12000.00
360		Raincoats	pc.				0	0.00	30			30	24,000.00	30			30	24,000.00				0	0.00	60.00	800.00	48000.00
361		Concrete rebound Hammer	unit			1	1	100,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	100000.00	100000.00

Item & Specifications			Unit of Measure	Monthly Quantity Requirement																		Total Quantity for the year	Price Catalogue (as of 30 April 2021)	Total Amount for the year		
				Jan	Feb	Mar	Q1	Q1 AMOUNT	April	May	June	Q2	Q2 AMOUNT	July	Aug	Sept	Q3	Q3 AMOUNT	Oct	Nov	Dec				Q4	Q4 AMOUNT
362		Payment of Seedlings	l.s				0	0.00	1			1	2,500,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	2500000.00	2500000.00
363		Level Rod	pc.			2	2	8,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	4000.00	8000.00
364		Tripod				3	3	30,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	10000.00	30000.00
365		LPG Tank (refill) and accessories	unit			25	25	12,500.00				0	0.00			25	25	12,500.00				0	0.00	50.00	500.00	25000.00
366		Stove burner w/accessories	unit			1	1	5,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	5000.00	5000.00
367		Oxygen refill/Acetylene Gas	unit			5	5	10,000.00				0	0.00			5	5	10,000.00				0	0.00	10.00	2000.00	20000.00
368		Kneeding Machine	unit				0	0.00			1	1	1,000,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	1000000.00	1000000.00
369		Applicator Machine	unit				0	0.00			1	1	500,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	500000.00	500000.00
370		Concrete Cutter	unit				0	0.00			1	1	150,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	150000.00	150000.00
371		Plate Compactor	unit				0	0.00			2	2	80,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	40000.00	80000.00
372		Generator	unit				0	0.00			3	3	300,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	100000.00	300000.00
373		Welding Machine	unit				0	0.00			3	3	150,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	3.00	50000.00	150000.00
374		24' Aluminum Steel Ladder	pc.				0	0.00			1	1	25,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	25000.00	25000.00
375		12' Aluminum Steel Ladder	pc.				0	0.00			1	1	13,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	13000.00	13000.00
376		Grasscutters	unit			7	7	140,000.00			7	7	140,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	14.00	20000.00	280000.00
377		Leafblower	unit				0	0.00	5			5	90,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	5.00	18000.00	90000.00
378		Vibratory Compactor (walk behind)	unit				0	0.00			1	1	500,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	500000.00	500000.00
379		Battery Charger	unit			2	2	50,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	25000.00	50000.00
380		Non Insulated Aerial Work Platform w/Hydraulic Breaker, Claw,compressor					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
381		GPS	unit				0	0.00			10	10	60,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	10.00	6000.00	60000.00
382		Ready Mix (asphalt /concrete)	l.s		1		1	#####				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	6000000.00	6000000.00
383		Emulsified Asphalt (CSS-1)/drums	drum		200		200	#####				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	200.00	15000.00	3000000.00
384		Hot Asphalt (60/70) drums	drum		250		250	#####				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	250.00	15000.00	3750000.00
385		Reflectorized Rubberized Traffic Paint (white) gals	gals.		2000		2000	#####				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2,000.00	3000.00	6000000.00
386		Reflectorized Rubberized Traffic Paint (yellow) gals	gals.		700		700	#####				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	700.00	3000.00	2100000.00
387		Thermoplastic Paint (white)	l.s		1		1	#####				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	6000000.00	6000000.00
388		Thermoplastic Paint (yellow)	l.s		1		1	#####				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	3000000.00	3000000.00
389		Thermoplastic Paint (blue)	l.s		1		1	#####				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	1000000.00	1000000.00
390		Glass beads	l.s		1		1	#####				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	2000000.00	2000000.00
391		Primer	l.s		1		1	#####				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	2000000.00	2000000.00
392		Traffic Safety and Road Signs(Regulatory Signs, Prohibitory Restrictive Signs, warning Signs, Guide/Informative Signs on Expressways,	l.s		1		1	#####				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	2000000.00	2000000.00
393		Traffic instruction signs, Hazard Marker, Guide/Road Post & Delineators, Pavement marking signs, Line Markings, Message & Symbols, Object					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
394		Markings, Raised Pavement Markings, Anchor bolts w/nuts & washers, Traffic cones, Road barrier, Prismatic Sticker, traffic warning signal,etc)					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00

Item & Specifications			Unit of Measure	Monthly Quantity Requirement																				Total Quantity for the year	Price Catalogue (as of 30 April 2021)	Total Amount for the year
				Jan	Feb	Mar	Q1	Q1 AMOUNT	April	May	June	Q2	Q2 AMOUNT	July	Aug	Sept	Q3	Q3 AMOUNT	Oct	Nov	Dec	Q4	Q4 AMOUNT			
395		Selected Granular Materials	l.s		1		1	#####				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	2000000.00	2000000.00
396		Aggregate Base Course	l.s		1		1	#####				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	6000000.00	6000000.00
397		Pea size gravel	l.s		1		1	#####				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	2000000.00	2000000.00
398		Gravel G-3/4, G1	l.s		1		1	#####				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	2000000.00	2000000.00
399		Maintenance Paraphernalias & Uniforms (T-shirts, rubber boots, Vest, Caps, Hard Hats, Rain coats, etc)	l.s		1		1	#####				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	1000000.00	1000000.00
400		Various construction materials(Portland cement, paints, cw nails, R5B, GI Tie wire, Plywood lumber, electrical parts & accessories, grass cutter blades					0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	0.00		0.00
401		blades & nylon, jackhammer bits, plumbing accessories, paint brushes& rollers, paint tray, primer paint, paint thinner, etc.)	l.s		1		1	#####				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	4000000.00	4000000.00
402		Embankment	l.s		1		1	#####				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	2000000.00	2000000.00
403		Empty Sacks	l.s		1		1	#####				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	1000000.00	1000000.00
404		Basic Highway Maintenance Equipment (tools & accessories)	l.s		1		1	#####				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	2500000.00	2500000.00
405		Bridge Equipment paint & bridge painting	l.s		1		1	#####				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	2000000.00	2000000.00
406		Equipment/ Minor Tools Repair	l.s		1		1	#####				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	2000000.00	2000000.00
407		Minor Tools (wheel borrow, shovel, steel mallet, pickmattock, rake, b olo, crow bar, hammer, etc.)	l.s		1		1	#####				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	2000000.00	2000000.00
408		Bituminous Materials (coldmix, pegacol, Rigicol)	l.s		1		1	#####				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	4000000.00	4000000.00
409		Premium (XCS GASOLINE)	l.s		1		1	#####				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	4000000.00	4000000.00
410		Diesel (Maint)	l.s		1		1	#####				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	4000000.00	4000000.00
411		Lubricants	l.s		1		1	#####				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	3000000.00	3000000.00
412		Fuel (various service vehicles)	l.s		1		1	#####				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	5000000.00	5000000.00
413		Speedy moisture	unit	2			2	400,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	200000.00	400000.00
414		Coring machine	unit	2			2	500,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	250000.00	500000.00
415		Absorbent reagent (cal. Carbide)	unit	25			25	150,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	25.00	6000.00	150000.00
416		Chemical sodium sulfate	bottle	25			25	25,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	25.00	1000.00	25000.00
417		Sodium Hydroxide	bottle	25			25	12,500.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	25.00	500.00	12500.00
418		Sodium sulfate	bottle	25			25	50,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	25.00	2000.00	50000.00
419		Ammonium phosphated dl basic	bottle	10			10	50,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	10.00	5000.00	50000.00
420		Ammonium oxalate 500g.	bottle	10			10	60,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	10.00	6000.00	60000.00
421		Barium chloride	bottle	10			10	50,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	10.00	5000.00	50000.00
422		Glycerine	bottle	10			10	45,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	10.00	4500.00	45000.00
423		Talc 1kilo	kilo	5			5	20,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	5.00	4000.00	20000.00
424		Coring bit 4"diameter, 15"ht.	pc.	30			30	#####				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	30.00	35000.00	1050000.00
425		Coring machine engine only	unit	2			2	130,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	2.00	65000.00	130000.00
426		Wheel Meter	pc.			5	5	50,000.00				0	0.00			5	5	50,000.00				0	0.00	10.00	10000.00	100000.00
427		Walk behind	unit				0	0.00			1	1	4,500,000.00				0	0.00				0	0.00	1.00	4500000.00	4500000.00